AAU\“) February/March 2025 QUICK REFERENCE CALENDAR

empowering women since 1881

9:30 a.m. Valet parking
is available at regular meetings.
While not required,

it is appreciated if members provide a

$2.00 - $5.00 tip.

Feb 4

Feb 11

Feb 18

FIRST TUESDAY
9:30 a.m. WeTalk
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. The Journey Through
St. Catherine University as a
Leader and Advocate for
Students
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:15 p.m. Transgender Rights and the
Minnesota ERA

SECOND TUESDAY
9:30 a.m. Summit Avenue Readers
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. Wild Women of Winter:
Ultra Fat Bike Racing from
Minnesota to Alaska
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:15 p.m. TRIO: cello, harp, and flute

THIRD TUESDAY
9:30 a.m. Great Decisions
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. DEIl and its effects on Habitat
for Humanity
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:15 p.m. Joy Davis’s Literature
Seminar

Feb 25

-

Mar 4

Mar 11

%
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FOURTH TUESDAY

9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

Mystery Book Club

Branch Announcements
Eliminating Barriers that
Prevent Pet Owners from
Seeking Safety in Domestic
Violence Shelters
Luncheon

They do WHAT?? Meet the
hard-working College Club
staff and learn what goes on
behind the scenes!
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FIRST TUESDAY

9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

WeTalk

Branch Announcements
How to Build a More
Compassionate Workplace
Luncheon

Global Understanding
Through Film

SECOND TUESDAY

9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

Summit Avenue Readers
Branch Announcements

The Usual Suspects (poetry)
with Marla Kennedy
Luncheon

Metropolitan Council —
What is it? What does it do?
How does it impact the
lives of Twin Cities
residents?

Mar 18

Mar 25

THIRD TUESDAY

9:30 a.m. Great Decisions
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. Education & Learning TBD
12:00 p.m. Luncheon

1:15 p.m. Joy Davis’s Literature

Seminar

FOURTH TUESDAY

9:30 a.m. Mystery Book Club
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. It's Cheese...It's a

Distillery...It's a
Cheesestillery!
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:15 p.m. Cultural Arts TBD

/ IT"S ON THE WEBSITE! \

Want to know about
our current scholars?
Go HERE

Curious about what’s going on
at the Minnesota legislature
affecting women?

Go HERE

Check our website for updates

THANK YOU for supporting

and branch information!
\ women and girls! /



https://www.aauwstpaul.org/current-scholars/
https://www.aauwstpaul.org/take-action/#MNlegislature
https://www.aauwstpaul.org/

