

## February/March 2025 QUICK REFERENCE CALENDAR

Version 1 – January 5, 2025

9:30 a.m. Valet parking is available at regular meetings. While not required, it is appreciated if members provide a \$2.00 - \$5.00 tip.

FIRST TUESDAY

#### Feb 4

9:30 a.m. WeTalk
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. The Journey Through St. Catherine University as Leader and Advocate for Students
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:15 p.m. Transgender Rights and th Minnesota ERA

#### Feb 11 SECOND TUESDAY

9:30 a.m. Summit Avenue Readers
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. Wild Women of Winter: Ultra Fat Bike Racing from Minnesota to Alaska
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:15 p.m. TRIO: cello, harp, and flute

#### Feb 18 THIRD TUESDAY

9:30 a.m. Great Decisions
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. DEI and its effects on Habit for Humanity
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:15 p.m. Joy Davis's Literature Seminar

	Feb 25 FOURTH T		UESDAY	Mar 18
L .		9:30 a.m.	Mystery Book Club	
L .		10:45 a.m.	Branch Announcements	
L .		11:00 a.m.	Eliminating Barriers that	
L .			Prevent Pet Owners from	
/			Seeking Safety in Domestic	
			Violence Shelters	
		12:00 p.m.		
			They do WHAT?? Meet the	
		1110 pilli	hard-working College Club	Mar 25
			staff and learn what goes on	
-			behind the scenes!	
а		**** * * * *	Serind the Scenes.	
_				
e	Mar 4	FIRST TUES	SDAY	
		9:30 a.m.	WeTalk	
		10:45 a.m.	Branch Announcements	
		11:00 a.m.	How to Build a More	
			Compassionate Workplace	
		12:00 p.m.		
		1:15 p.m.	Global Understanding	
		·	Through Film	
n			5	
2	Mar 11	SECOND T		
-			Summit Avenue Readers	
			Branch Announcements	
		11:00 a.m.	The Usual Suspects (poetry)	
			with Marla Kennedy	
		12:00 p.m.	Luncheon	
tat		1:15 p.m.	Metropolitan Council –	
u			What is it? What does it do?	
			How does it impact the	
	l		lives of Twin Cities	
			residents?	

# THIRD TUESDAY 9:30 a.m. Great Decisions 10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements 11:00 a.m. Education & Learning TBD 12:00 p.m. Luncheon 1:15 p.m. Joy Davis's Literature Seminar

#### FOURTH TUESDAY

9:30 a.m. Mystery Book Club
10:45 a.m. Branch Announcements
11:00 a.m. It's Cheese...It's a Distillery...It's a Cheesestillery!
12:00 p.m. Luncheon
1:15 p.m. Cultural Arts TBD

### **IT'S ON THE WEBSITE!**

Want to know about our current scholars? Go <u>HERE</u>

Curious about what's going on at the Minnesota legislature affecting women? Go <u>HERE</u>

Check our <u>website</u> for updates and branch information!

THANK YOU for supporting women and girls!